KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN

2016-9846
2016-9845
2016-9844
2016-9843
2016-9842
2016-9841
2016-9840
2016-9839
2016-9838
2016-9837
2016-9836
2016-9835
2016-9834
2016-9833
2016-9832
2016-9831
2016-9830
2016-9829
2016-9828
2016-9826
2016-9825
2016-9824
2016-9823
2016-9822
2016-9821
2016-9820
2016-9819
2016-9818
2016-9817
2016-9816
2016-9815
2016-9814
2016-9813
2016-9812
2016-9811
2016-9810
2016-9809
2016-9808
2016-9807
2016-9806
2016-9805
2016-9804
2016-9803
2016-9802
2016-9801
2016-9800
2016-9799
2016-9798

Date/DOB Time

Officer

05/11/16 23:1823:18:25
05/11/16 23:0223:02:32
05/11/16 23:0223:02:18
05/11/16 23:0123:01:44
05/11/16 22:4922:49:05
05/11/16 22:3122:31:34
05/11/16 22:0122:01:48
05/11/16 21:5221:52:07
05/11/16 21:3621:36:06
05/11/16 21:3021:30:40
05/11/16 21:1721:17:13
05/11/16 21:0621:06:57
05/11/16 20:5820:58:24
05/11/16 20:5520:55:35
05/11/16 20:4520:45:09
05/11/16 20:4020:40:40
05/11/16 20:3720:37:12
05/11/16 19:2719:27:38
05/11/16 20:2220:22:37
05/11/16 20:1420:14:12
05/11/16 20:0620:06:55
05/11/16 20:0120:01:25
05/11/16 19:2619:26:44
05/11/16 19:2119:21:25
05/11/16 19:0619:06:31
05/11/16 18:5818:58:41
05/11/16 18:5618:56:35
05/11/16 18:5218:52:53
05/11/16 18:5118:51:54
05/11/16 18:4618:46:24
05/11/16 18:1718:17:01
05/11/16 18:1318:13:22
05/11/16 18:0718:07:23
05/11/16 17:3117:31:25
05/11/16 17:2117:21:23
05/11/16 17:1717:17:33
05/11/16 17:0617:06:48
05/11/16 16:5216:52:37
05/11/16 16:5016:50:46
05/11/16 16:4016:40:03
05/11/16 16:3016:30:19
05/11/16 16:2616:26:29
05/11/16 16:2016:20:03
05/11/16 16:1316:13:32
05/11/16 15:5815:58:15
05/11/16 14:2814:28:46
05/11/16 13:4813:48:33
05/11/16 13:4813:48:23

231
231
231
231
231
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
68
68
210
68
210
68
68
68
68
210
68
68
68
68
210
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
227
227
227
227
227
227
227
227

11
11

Location/Address

21 HEMLOCK AVENUE, KINGSTON

53 1/2 HOFFMAN STREET, KINGSTON
OLE SAVANNAH

60 VAN DEUSEN STREET, KINGSTON

58 FAIR STREET, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

NORTH FRONT STREET @ FAIR STREET, KINGST...
358 BROADWAY, KINGSTON

33 STAPLES STREET, KINGSTON
KINGSTON POINT BEACH

BROADWAY @ HOFFMAN ST, KINGSTON
154 HENRY STREET, KINGSTON

49 FRANKLIN STREET, KINGSTON
HUTTON PARK

FOXHALL AVENUE @ DERRENBACHER STREET, KI...

55 CLAREDON AVENUE, KINGSTON

KINGSTON FAMILY PRACTICE

BOY'S & GIRL'S CLUB OF KINGSTON

DERMOT MAHONEY'S TRADITIONAL IRISH PUB
758 LUCAS AVENUE, KINGSTON

154 HENRY STREET, KINGSTON

BROADWAY @ CEDAR ST, KINGSTON
BIRCHWOOD VILLAGE

147 HENRY STREET, KINGSTON

DOWNS STREET @ ORA PLACE, KINGSTON
DEP POLICE

O'NEIL STREET @ TEN BROECK, KINGSTON
RIP VAN WINKLE CRUISE

, KINGSTON

WALL STREET @ FRANKLIN STREET, KINGSTON
MAIN STREET @ WALL STREET, KINGSTON

WEST CHESTER STREET @ AUGUSTA STREET, KI...

87 MARIUS STREET, KINGSTON
69 WASHINGTON AVE., KINGSTON
YOSMAN ALEXANDER TOWERS

ELMENDORF STREET @ BELVEDERE STREET, KIN...

DOWNS @ SOUTH MANOR, KINGSTON
YOSMAN ALEXANDER TOWERS

WASHINGTON AVENUE @ LINDERMAN AVENUE, KI...

FRANKLIN STREET @ PINE STREET, KINGSTON
76 WEST UNION STREET, KINGSTON

VAN BUREN STREET, KINGSTON

BROADWAY @ SPRING ST, KINGSTON

MAIDEN LANE @ PINE STREET, KINGSTON
TRATAROS LAW OFFICE

ST. JAMES STREET @ CLINTON AVENUE, KINGS...
DOMINO'S PIZZA

WALGREEN'S (BROADWAY)

Page 1

Signal/Individual
INFORMATION ONLY 04

MISSING PERSON 49
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C

ASSIST FIRE DEPARTMENT/AMBUL...

DISPUTE 27D
INFORMATION ONLY 04

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

UNWANTED SUBJECT 110
LOCKOUT 24A

M/V COMPLAINT 39
MOTORIST ASSIST 77
DISTURBANCE 02
LOCKOUT 24A

PARK ORDINANCE 61P

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

FOLLOW-UP 04F
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
PROACTIVE DUTY - SPECIFIED ...
NOISE COMPLAINT 011
FOLLOW-UP 04F

DISTURBANCE 02

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

ASSIST CPS 25C
PATROL REQUEST 12

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

JUVENILE COMPLAINT 116

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

SICK REPORT 118
FOOT PATROL 68A

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

FIGHT 09
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
LOCKOUT 24A

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

LOCKOUT 24A

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

DISPUTE 27D

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

UNWANTED SUBJECT 110

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

BOMB THREAT 73
INTOXICATED PERSON 97

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

E
H1
X
H1
H1

H1

H1

H2

H1
WT

TI
WT
H1
H1
H2
TI
WT

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service



KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN Date/DOB Time Officer
2016-9797 05/11/16 13:1813:18:45 11
2016-9796 05/11/16 13:0713:07:03 11
2016-9795 05/11/16 12:5612:56:18 11
2016-9794 05/11/16 12:4912:49:38 11
2016-9793 05/11/16 12:4812:48:27 S145
2016-9792 05/11/16 09:3009:30:05 11
2016-9791 05/11/16 12:1512:15:28 162
2016-9790 05/11/16 12:1012:10:21 202
2016-9789 05/11/16 12:1012:10:27 11
2016-9788 05/11/16 11:4611:46:57 11
2016-9787 05/11/16 11:4211:42:05 11
2016-9786 05/11/16 11:2211:22:34 11
2016-9785 05/11/16 11:2011:20:12 11
2016-9784 05/11/16 11:1411:14:37 S145
2016-9783 05/11/16 11:1011:10:17 11
2016-9782 05/11/16 10:5310:53:59 11
2016-9781 05/11/16 10:5010:50:04 11
2016-9780 05/11/16 10:4210:42:58 11
2016-9779 05/11/16 10:4010:40:57 11
2016-9778 05/11/16 10:3610:36:03 11
2016-9777 05/11/16 10:0910:09:37 11
2016-9776 05/11/16 10:0510:05:07 11
2016-9775 05/11/16 10:0410:04:57 11
2016-9774 05/11/16 09:3909:39:13 230
2016-9773 05/11/16 09:4109:41:04 11
2016-9772 05/11/16 09:3409:34:30 11
2016-9771 05/11/16 09:2109:21:47 163
2016-9770 05/11/16 09:1509:15:29 11
2016-9769 05/11/16 09:0809:08:27 11
2016-9768 05/11/16 09:0709:07:56 163
2016-9767 05/11/16 08:5808:58:15 11
2016-9766 05/11/16 08:3908:39:12 11
2016-9765 05/11/16 08:2808:28:09 162
2016-9764 05/11/16 08:2108:21:40 11
2016-9763 05/11/16 08:0108:01:11 S145
2016-9762 05/11/16 08:0108:01:21 11
2016-9761 05/11/16 07:5807:58:30 11
2016-9760 05/11/16 07:3607:36:21 11
2016-9759 05/11/16 07:1307:13:50 11
2016-9758 05/11/16 06:5406:54:42 200
2016-9757 05/11/16 05:5605:56:57 200
2016-9756 05/11/16 05:4905:49:34 136
2016-9755 05/11/16 05:0605:06:57 200
2016-9754 05/11/16 04:5104:51:58 200
2016-9753 05/11/16 03:4403:44:37 200
2016-9752 05/11/16 01:4601:46:30 200
2016-9751 05/11/16 01:3001:30:13 200
2016-9750 05/11/16 00:5300:53:22 200

Location/Address

CROWN STREET SHOE REPAIR

167 TREMPER AVENUE, KINGSTON

14 NORTH WILBUR AVENUE, KINGSTON
CLINTON AVENUE @ MAIDEN LANE, KINGSTON
56 CEDAR STREET, KINGSTON

KINGSTON PLAZA

RONDOUT GARDEN APARTMENTS

HASBROUCK AVENUE @ DELAWARE AVENUE, KING...

PETER B'S DELI

LOWER BROADWAY, KINGSTON

ST. MARY'S CHURCH

60 VAN DEUSEN STREET, KINGSTON
16 FAIR STREET, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

BROADWAY @ ONEIL ST, KINGSTON
UC JAIL

8 BARMANN AVENUE, KINGSTON
KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
KINGSTON CITY HALL

STEWARTS (BOULEVARD)
LOUGHRAN PARK

41 LINDSLEY AVENUE, KINGSTON
QUICK CHEK

DIETZ STADIUM

HASBROUCK AVENUE @ FOXHALL AVENUE, KINGS...

DEP POLICE

LOUGHRAN PARK

KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
ACADEMY GREEN PARK

LOUGHRAN PARK

JOHN F. KENNEDY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
LEGAL SERVICES OF HUDSON VALLEY
CLINTON AVE , KINGSTON

ROUTE 32, KINGSTON

NORTH MANOR AVENUE, KINGSTON
J.WATSON BAILEY SCHOOL
MEADERS,WILSON E

KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL

34 GRANT STREET, KINGSTON
SPEEDWAY

, KINGSTON

ROTARY PARK

152 DELAWARE AVENUE, KINGSTON
37 GREEN STREET, KINGSTON

91 ST. JAMES STREET, KINGSTON
SMITH AVENUE, KINGSTON

CLINTON AVENUE @ HENRY STREET, KINGSTON

DELAWARE AVENUE @ NEWKIRK AVENUE, KINGST...

Page 2

Signal/Individual Type
CIVIL MATTER 08

DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78

CIVIL MATTER 08

MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50

CIVIL MATTER 08

FOOT PATROL 68A

FOOT PATROL 68A

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
PATROL REQUEST 12
HAZARDOUS CONDITION 101
ESCORT 14

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
SICK REPORT 118

FIELD INTERVIEW 121

PRISONER PROCESS/TRANSPORT ...
TRESPASS 61

WARRANT RECALLED 81R

FOOT PATROL 68A

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
MISSING PERSON 49
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
PROACTIVE DUTY - SPECIFIED ...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...
GRAFFITI 62G

PRISONER ARRAIGNMENT 123A
FOOT PATROL 68A

FOOT PATROL 68A

ESCORT 14

ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C

FIELD INTERVIEW 121

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
SCHOOL SAFETY DRILL 24D
ALARM-RESIDENTIAL 74R

FOOT PATROL 68A

ASSIST FIRE DEPARTMENT/AMBUL...
ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45

SICK REPORT 118

FOOT PATROL 68A

DISPUTE 27D

INTOXICATED PERSON 97
DISPUTE 27D

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
FIELD INTERVIEW 121
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

H1
A

H1
R1

H1
H1
H1
NR

R7
H1

RC
TI

NR
H1
R1

TI

H1

H1

AL-E

WT
H1

AL-E

H1

H1

H1

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service



KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN

2016-9749
2016-9748
2016-9827

Date/DOB Time Officer

05/11/16 00:0200:02:19 200
05/11/16 00:0000:00:59 200
05/11/16 20:1920:19:03 68

Location/Address
BROADWAY @ ONEIL ST, KINGSTON

CROSS STREET, KINGSTON

CLINTON AVENUE @ ALBANY AVENUE, KINGSTON

Page 3

Signal/Individual
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

PARKING PROBLEM 87
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

A
H1
A

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Total Hits: 99



